on of the BOOD OD OD OD OD OP 222

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000023773 3)))



H080000237733A8C/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : C T CORFORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5926

FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Sunovia Solar, Inc.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help -

8205557615

T. Burch JAN 302

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

CT COKL

1/29/2008

69:60 8002/62/10

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Sunovia Solar, Inc.				AR	JAN	
(Enter name of corpo "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp,	ration; must include "INCORPORAT " "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	IARY OF	N 29 PH	יורבנ
(If name unavailable	in Florida, enter alternate cornorate na	ime	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	24		-
2. Delaware			26-1556994	ŝ	⊧ 2 5	
	o the law of which it is incorporated)	.د	(FEI number, if applicable)		(U)	
4 November 27, 2007		ç	Perpetual			
(Date of it	corporation)	2.	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	•		
6. January 1, 2008	•					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Date first transacted busine	as i	n Florida, if prior to registration)			
····		7.1	02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
7. 6408 Parkland Drive S	Suite 104, Sarasota FL, 34243					
6408 Parkland Drive	(Principal office : Suite 104, Sarasota FL, 34243	BCICI	rc85)			
	(Current mailing	edd	<pre></pre>			
Design and sales of so	lar panels, LED lights, and related pro	odu	225.	•		
0.			untry to be carried out in state of Florida)			
5. Indine and <u>street and</u>	ress of Florida registered agent: (r.U	Box <u>NUT</u> acceptable)			
Name;	C T Corporation System					
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road					
	Plantation		, Florida 33324		•	
	(City)	_	(Zip code)			
10 Paulstanul acoutt						
10. Registered agent's Having been named as	registered agent and to accept set	nde	e of process for the above stated corporation at the p	lace		
tesignalea in this appli	cation, I hereby accept the appoint	tm.	ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capac lative to the proper and complete performance of my	ito I		

Madonna Cuddihy Special Assistant Secretor T Corporation System By: (Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not incre-than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

FLOIP - 92/03/0004 C Y Syrives Calles

≥řtí

		SEC	2008
A, DIR	ECTORS	AE	JAN
Chairma	Carl Smith	AS	-29
Address:	6408 Parkland Drive Sulte 104, Sarasota FL, 34243	SEE F	יי <u></u> זייב
			∖
Vice Cha	rināti;	R	- 25
Address:			-
Director	Joc Millor	<u></u>	<u>.</u>
Address:	174 Industrial Dark Darks No. 28607		
	Don Sipes		-
Address:	5412 Route 31 Suite 5 Crystal Lake IL 60032		-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	- '
B. OFFI			
	Bob Fugerer 4819 Sky Blue Drive Lutz FL 33558	<u></u>	-
Address: ,			-
Vice Presi	lent:		-
Address:			-
-	Matthew Veal		-
	Matthew Yeal 1937 Broadmoor Pinus Blvd Sarasota FL 34243		-
reasurer:			
ddress: _			
NOTI 13	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.		
	(Signature of Dicector or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)		
14	MATTICA A VEAL		
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		
). Plany	B DG X June C 7 Byrigen Children		
•			
•			

.

)

۰.

.

ī



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SUNOVIA SOLAR, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-EIGHTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2008.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



4461478 8300

080091338 You may verify this certificate anli at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

t In

Harriat Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 6342943

DATE: 01-28-08